Universal holder double 690x20x329 mm

P/N: 7500848 | UniHalt 690/20/329

HUPFER

we make work flow

Width:
Depth:

Height:

Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.

Weight:

Technical data

3kg
690 mm
20 mm

329 mm

Two-level holder for size 3 - 5 wire containers and plastic containers.

Robust, self-supporting and hygienic design, completely made of high-quality, electro-polished and burr-free

stainless steel. Solid material universal bracket with device for attaching to wall hook racks or hook trolleys.
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